A ADEX*

DISTRIBUTION YOU CAN COUNT ON

| Aircraft | Partnumbers | Master Partnumber | Description
49965 42074 IGNITION EXCITER
9049000-1 9049000-1 IGNITION EXCITER
NB01201 NB01201 IGNITION EXCITER
968034-1 10-381160-2 IGNITION EXCITER
9047980-2 9047980-1 IGNITION EXCITER
4950000 9049000-1 IGNITION EXCITER
49522 49522 IGNITION EXCITER
9045330-2 9045330-2 IGNITION EXCITER
903908 10-383160-1 IGNITION EXCITER
9047980-1 9047980-1 IGNITION EXCITER
49988 42074 IGNITION EXCITER
9047980-11 9047980-1 IGNITION EXCITER
10-381160-2 10-381160-2 IGNITION EXCITER
9047980-21 9047980-1 IGNITION EXCITER
9048600-1 9048600-1 IGNITION EXCITER
9048700-7 9048700-7 IGNITION EXCITER
9048700-8 9048700-7 IGNITION EXCITER
9048700-9 9048700-7 IGNITION EXCITER
L903917 10-383160-1 IGNITION EXCITER
10-383225-1 10-383225-1 IGNITION EXCITER
73489 502510-2 IGNITION EXCITER
502510-2 502510-2 IGNITION EXCITER
10-383160-3 10-383160-1 IGNITION EXCITER
10-383160-2 10-383160-1 IGNITION EXCITER
9049000 9049000-1 IGNITION EXCITER
30B1619 9047980-1 IGNITION EXCITER
179420-2 10-383160-1 IGNITION EXCITER
31B4636-02 9047980-1 IGNITION EXCITER
10-383160-4 10-383160-1 IGNITION EXCITER
30B2634 9047980-1 IGNITION EXCITER
3038199 9048600-1 IGNITION EXCITER
10-383160-1 10-383160-1 IGNITION EXCITER
31B4636-01 9047980-1 IGNITION EXCITER
3876195-8 9048700-7 IGNITION EXCITER
3876195-7 9048700-7 IGNITION EXCITER
3876195-9 9048700-7 IGNITION EXCITER
40367 40367 IGNITION EXCITER
43140 40367 IGNITION EXCITER
42194 42194 IGNITION EXCITER
42074 42074 IGNITION EXCITER
773090 42074 IGNITION EXCITER
43663-1 43663-1 IGNITION EXCITER
43141 42194 IGNITION EXCITER

parts@kadexaero.com / Toll Free: +1-888-523-3988 / International: +1-705-742-9725 / www.kadexaero.com



Alison 250
Alison 250
B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727

B727
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
B737-100/-200
Beech 1900
Beech 1900

780523
10-614950-1
6899093
899580-3
899580-4
377871
3603281-6
3603281-2
369256
369256-1
899580-6
10-381750-2
10-381750-6
10-381750-7
10-381750-9
10-381750-10
10-381750-11
10-381750-14
10-381750-3
10-381750-8
10-381750-5
10-381750-1
10-381750-13
10-381750-12
10-381750-3
10-381750-6
377871
10-381750-2
10-381750-5
10-381750-14
899580-3
899580-4
899580-6
369256
10-381750-13
369256-1
3603281-2
10-381750-8
3603281-6
10-381750-7
10-381750-1
10-381750-9
10-381750-12
10-381750-10
10-381750-11
10-381550-1
10-381550-21
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42074

10-614950-1
10-614950-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381750-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1

IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER



Beech 1900
Beech 1900
Beech 1900
Beech 1900
Beech 1900
Beech 1900
Beech 1900
Beech 1900

Beechcraft Premier |
Beechcraft Premier |

Beechjet

Beechjet

Beechjet

Beechjet

Beechjet

Beechjet

Beechjet

Beechjet

Beechjet

Beechjet

Beechjet

Beechjet

Bell 206

Bell 206

C-130

C-130

C-130

C-130

C-130

C-130

Cessna Citation

"/ Iv/vi/vil

Cessna Citation

"/ Iv/vi/vi

Cessna Citation

"/ Iv/vi/vi

Cessna Citation

"/ Iv/vi/vi
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440

10-381550-2
10-381550-5
10-381550-4
10-381550-22
3014365
3119450-01
3035546
3117870-01
9049800-4
3041640-01
10-381550-2
3117870-01
3119450-01
9049800-4
10-381550-1
10-381550-21
10-381550-22
10-381550-4
10-381550-5
3014365
3035546
3041640-01
10-614950-1
6899093
10-111160-6
10-111160-7
10-111160-3
6805230
6895689
23056222

10-617050-2

3073914-2

3073914-4

10-617050-4

10-631045-3
10-631045-3
10-631045-1
10-631045-1
10-617980-1
10-631045-2
10-631045-2
10-617980-1
3876280-1

10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
9049800-4

9049800-4

10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
9049800-4

10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
9049800-4

10-614950-1
10-614950-1
10-111160-3
10-111160-3
10-111160-3
10-111160-3
10-111160-3
10-111160-3

10-617050-2

10-617050-2

10-617050-2

10-617050-2

10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
9049860-1

IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER

IGNITION EXCITER

IGNITION EXCITER

IGNITION EXCITER

IGNITION EXCITER

IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
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CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-100/-200/-440
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
CRJ-700/-900
DHC-8-400
DHC-8-400
DHC-8-400
DHC-8-400
DHC-8-400
DHC-8-400
DHC-8-400
DHC-8-400
DHC-8-400
DHC-8-400
DHC-8-400
DHC-8-400

Falcon 50

Falcon 50

Falcon 50

Falcon 50

Falcon 50

Fokker F-28
Fokker F-28
GTCP36

GTCP36

GTCP36

9047975-3
304543-4
9049860-1
9238M66P05
9238M66P05
9238M66P07
9238M66P11
9238M66P11
9238M66P08
9238M66P08
9238M66P07
9238M66P11
9238M66P08
9238M66P07
9238M66P05
10-617075-4
10-617075-4
10-617075-4
3888058-1
10-631045-3
10-631045-2
10-631045-1
3888058-1
3888058-1
10-617980-1
3119450-01
9049860-1
3035546
3014365
3117870-01
10-381550-1
10-381550-2
10-381550-22
10-381550-4
10-381550-5
3876280-1
10-381550-21
10-378400-5
868962-3
868962-2
10-378400-3
TCN-2120
43503

43663
10-516000-1
3888000-5
3888000-4

9047975-3
9047975-3
9049860-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617075-4
10-617075-4
10-617075-4
10-617075-4
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617980-1
10-617075-4
10-617075-4
10-617980-1
10-381550-1
9049860-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
9049860-1
10-381550-1
10-378400-5
10-378400-5
10-378400-5
10-378400-5
10-378400-5
43663
43663
10-516000-1
10-516000-1
10-516000-1

IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
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GTCP36
GTCP36
GTCP36
GTCP36
GTCP36
GTCP36
GTCP36
GTCP36
GTCP36
GTCP36
GTCP36
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
GTCP85
Gulfstream Il
Gulfstream Il
Gulfstream Il
Gulfstream I
Hawker 800
Hawker 800
Hawker 800
Hawker 800
JT15-D
JT15-D
JT8D

JT8D

JT8D

JT8D
Learjet
Learjet
Learjet
Learjet 20
Learjet 20

10-516000-2
9040960-1
10-516000-3
3888000-3
3888058-5
3888000-2
10-617075-6
3876129-1
10-516000-5
10-617075-5
3888058-3
378640
10-381175-9
10-381175-8
10-381175-7
10-381175-6
10-381175-4
10-381175-3
10-381175-2
10-381175-5
10-381175-1
3603281-3
3603281-8
899580-2
899580-5
3603281-7
3603281-4
10-381175-10
43503
43663
43503
43663
10-617050-4
3073914-2
10-617050-2
3073914-4
3041641-01
9049770-3
10-353875-2
10-353875-1
10-353875-3
10-353875-4
49930
3032167
83311-49930J
43467
4016T54P01

10-516000-1
10-617075-5
10-516000-1
10-516000-1
10-617075-5
10-516000-1
10-617075-5
10-617075-5
10-516000-1
10-617075-5
10-617075-5
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
10-381175-1
43663
43663
43663
43663
10-617050-2
10-617050-2
10-617050-2
10-617050-2
9049770-3
9049770-3
10-353875-1
10-353875-1
10-353875-1
10-353875-1
49930
49930
49930
43467
43467

IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
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A ADEX*

LEARIJET 25
LEARJET 25
Learjet 35/36
Learjet 35/36
Learjet 35/36
Learjet 35/36
Lockheed JetStar
Lockheed JetStar
Metroliner
Metroliner
Metroliner
Metroliner
Metroliner
Metroliner
Metroliner
Metroliner
Metroliner
PT6

PT6

PT6

PT6

PT6

PT6

PT6

PT6

PT6

PT6

PW120
PW120
Sabreliner
Sabreliner
TPE331
TPE331
TPE331
TPE331
TPE331
TPE331
TPE331
TPE331
TPE331
TPE331

43467
4016T54P01
3073914-4
3073914-2
10-617050-4
10-617050-2
43191
42145
TCN-2120
10-392000-2
10-392000-1
868962-2
868962-3
10-378400-5
10-378400-3
3070378-2
3070378-1
10-381550-5
10-381550-4
3035546
10-381550-22
10-381550-21
10-381550-2
3119450-01
3014365
10-381550-1
3117870-01
9049400-1
3039609
42145
43191
868962-2
868962-3
10-378400-3
10-378400-2
3070378-2
3070378-1
10-392000-2
10-392000-1
TCN-2120
10-378400-5

43467
43467
10-617050-2
10-617050-2
10-617050-2
10-617050-2
42145
42145
10-378400-5
10-392000-1
10-392000-1
10-378400-5
10-378400-5
10-378400-5
10-378400-5
10-392000-1
10-392000-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
10-381550-1
9049400-1
9049400-1
42145
42145
10-378400-5
10-378400-5
10-378400-5
10-378400-2
10-392000-1
10-392000-1
10-392000-1
10-392000-1
10-378400-5
10-378400-5

DISTRIBUTION YOU CAN COUNT ON

IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
IGNITION EXCITER
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